
MDR14

RR
(VR

)91

RR(VR)44

45
0

44
0
43
5

430

425

410

460

465

47
0

47
5

405

400

480

48
5

490

385

495
500

505

51
0

450

49
0

435

495

455

430

490

440

500

480

485

445

27

56

79

24

55

60

8

61

65

30

48

59

79 44

32

96

64

26

29

95

43

49

57

5047

46

41
42

34

7

62 53

51

33
40

94

54

25

52

80

100

78

31

35

28

83

45

85
82

81

88

84

86
87

Gudsela

Kekezari

Wani Bk

Sevanagar

Shed Wahi (Lambori)

Narpathar

Wani (Kh.)
79°0'0"E

79°0'0"E

78°59'30"E

78°59'30"E

78°59'0"E

78°59'0"E

78°58'30"E

78°58'30"E

19
°3

6'3
0"

N

19
°3

6'3
0"

N

19
°3

6'0
"N

19
°3

6'0
"N

19
°3

5'3
0"

N

19
°3

5'3
0"

N

19
°3

5'0
"N

19
°3

5'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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